BTD Jamaica Plain Design Projects

January 22, 2015- Monument Square Community Meeting

Meeting Attendees
Vineet Gupta, Director BTD Planning

Curtis Hall 2™ floor, 6-7:30pm

Rachel Szakmary, Planner/Project Manager, BTD

Stephen Farr, Nitsche Engineering PM
Kyle Zick, Landscape Architect

Name, Address, E-mail

1. Laurie Corkley First Church (JP) LMUKROC@Yahoo.com
2. Michael Frank 45 Aldworth Street Mfrank8888 @gmail.com
3. John P. lappieni 12 Dane Street John.lappini@Verizon.net
4, Jullieanne Doherty Mayor’s Office Jullieanne.doherty@boston.gov
5. James Fitzgerald BRA James.fitzgerald@boston.gov
6. Zach Wassmouth Boston Public Works Zachary.Wassmouth@boston.gov
7. Michael Epp 7 Greenough mepp@kleinfelder.com
8. Ed Stanley 12 South Street Edwardmstanley@comcast.net
(Loring-Greenough House)
9. Michael Halle 83 Wyman Street #1 m@hallo.us
10. Teresa Rodriguez 790 Centre Street Teresa A Rodriguez@yahoo.com
11. Nancy Marks 27 Goldsmith St. Nancymarks31@gmail.com
12. Beth Girge 20 Bardwell St
13. Michael Reiskind 425 S. Huntington Ave. jpmichael@rcn.com
14. Lisa Beatman 180 Mt. Hope St- Rosindale lisabeatman@yahoo.com
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